
 
SCHOOL INFORMATION – School Phone Number – 233 1339      EMAIL - office@paremata.school.nz 
WEBSITE – www.paremata.school.nz. ABSENTEES – absent@paremata.school.nz 

 
ROOM/TEAM TEACHER (known as) EMAIL ADDRESS 
Pohutukawa  Team  
Year 1/2 

  

1A - Miromiro Angela Wall - Mrs Wall   angelaw@paremata.school.nz  
1B – Kotare Roll growth class   
2 – Tui Cherise Britz – Mrs Britz cheriseb@paremata.school.nz 

3 – Ruru Jacqui Reading - Mrs Reading  jacquir@paremata.school.nz 
4 – Korimako Alice Gallagher – Mrs Gallagher  aliceg@paremata.school.nz 
Kahikatea Team 
Year 7/8 

  

5 – Kereru   
6 – Piwakawaka Juliet Henkes - Juliet   julieth@paremata.school.nz  
7 – Kotuku Sonia Saluni – Sonia 

Rachel Hall - Rachel 
 sonias@paremata.school.nz 
 rachelh@paremata.school.nz 

8 – Pukeko Becky Spencer – Becky  beckys@paremata.school.nz 
Kōwhai Team 
Year 3/4 

  

9 – Kōkako Finella Sweeney - Finella  finellas@paremata.school.nz  
10 – Kea Ally Weetch - Ally 

Kendra Hersche - Kendra 
 allyw@paremata.school.nz 
 kendrah@paremata.school.nz 

11 – Kākāriki Susan Moore – Mrs Moore 
Michelle Auld – Michelle 

 susanm@paremata.school.nz 
 michellea@paremata.school.nz 

12 – Karearea   
Kauri Team 
Year 5/6 

  

13 – Kākāpō Emmie Tweedie - Emma  emmat@paremata.school.nz 
14 – Takahē Clare Knighton – Clare 

Jenny Bryce – Jenny 
 clarek@paremata.school.nz 
 jennyb@paremata.school.nz 
 

5 – Hihi Wendy Barry – Whaea Wendy  wendyb@paremata.school.nz 
16 – Kiwi Lisa Cuttance – Whaea Lisa  lisac@paremata.school.nz 

   
Principal Bryce Coleman - Matua Bryce  brycec@paremata.school.nz 
SENCO – Huia Avalon Smith - Avalon avalons@paremata.school.nz 
Literacy Leader 
- Huia 

Ursula Leggett – Mrs Leggett ursulal@paremata.school.nz 

Teacher Aides 
 Whakamarie 

Gaylene, Thea, Jane, Liana, 
Deirdre, Dee, Katherine 

room17@paremata.school.nz 

Office - Kākā Marie Arlow - Marie mariea@paremata.school.nz 
office@paremata.school.nz 

Office - Kākā 
Email absentees 

Michelle Griffin - Michelle michelle@paremata.school.nz 
absent@paremata.school.nz  
accounts@paremata.school.nz 

Library 
Wharepukapuka 

Emma Crossley - Emma library@paremata.school.nz 

After School care Raewyn Caldwell - Raewyn afterschoolcare@paremata.school.nz 

Caretaker Ian Vaughan – Ian ianv@paremata.school.nz 

 


